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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Starting date for report:  1/30/09 
Ending date for report:    2/05/09 
Permit type: 
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Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
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Permit group:             BD 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         1/30/09 THRU  2/05/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
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APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
08-00002139  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5345 MERLOT LN                       
DORN PROPERTY AND HOMES, LLC 
-----------       11/12/08                                       VIN    003    014  I 
                                                                 A32021 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/04/09       260000 
----------- 
09-00000070  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 6243 MASTERS BLVD                    
Buscher Development 



-----------        1/22/09                                       FES    003    002  I                 
BUSCHER DEVELOPMENT INC 
                                                                 A33140 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/03/09       189925 
----------- 
09-00000081  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 1640 MOOSE HOLLOW LN M               
DETIENNE & SONS LLC 
-----------        1/26/09                                       APG    001    009A I M               
DETIENNE AND SONE LLC 
                                                                 A31427C 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW TOWNHOME                             ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/03/09       220320 
----------- 
09-00000087  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              3239 DURLAND DR                      
MCLAIN, KATHRYN 
-----------        1/27/09                                       W8A    005    023  I   A21578        
PLAN/BUILDER CONSTRUCTION INC. 
                                                                 A21578 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ADDITION TO SFR                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/03/09         6300 
----------- 
09-00000097  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 722 PARKHILL DR                      
BENJAMIN, PATRICE M 
-----------        1/29/09                                       0508   000    00K  I   A 3127        
WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A03127 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/03/09        22000 
----------- 
09-00000099  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 12 E ALMADIN LN                      
EAGLE RIDGE LLC 
-----------        1/29/09                                       EGL    001    004  I                 
DAWSON BUILDERS 



                                                                 A32098 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/05/09       109480 
----------- 
09-00000100  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1345 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD              
HIGH SIERRA II INC 
-----------        1/29/09                                       HS4    005    001  I                 
WHITE ROCK ENTERPRISES 
                                                                 A33017 
PREPARED  2/06/09,  8:10:48                           PERMITS ISSUED REPORT                                        
PAGE    2 
PROGRAM BP412L                                         1/30/09 THRU  2/05/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
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09-00000100 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/04/09       143415 
----------- 
09-00000104  437R COM REMODEL                                    1414 MAIN ST                         
CABRERA, HERMINIO 
-----------        1/30/09                                       ARR    003    003  I   A 2560 
                                                                 A02560 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        1/30/09        12700 
----------- 



09-00000106  434R RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX               1516 10 ST W                         
MOTA, ANTHONY R 
-----------        1/30/09                                       VBS    003    016  I S2A17239 
                                                                 A17239 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/03/09        10000 
----------- 
09-00000109  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   615 BROADWATER AVE                   
FORD, JEFFREY W 
-----------        2/02/09                                       SBH    043    008-9I   A15377        
OAKTREE DESIGN 
                                                                 A15377 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/02/09         4956 
----------- 
09-00000111  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1929 CLUB HOUSE WAY                  
WEEKES, DORREU 
-----------        2/02/09                                       L18    014    002  I   A22165        
BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. 
                                                                 A22165 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/02/09          500 
----------- 
09-00000114  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2821 PROVIDENCE PL                   
CALVIN, MONICA 
-----------        2/02/09                                       2991   000    002A I 04 
                                                                 A31773 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/02/09         3500 
----------- 
09-00000115  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          444 DECLARATION AVE                  
KETTERLING, DELORES G 
-----------        2/03/09                                       CT2    006    033  I   A23413        
WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN 



                                                                 A23413 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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09-00000115 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/03/09 
----------- 
09-00000116  645D RES DEMOLITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX            620 30 ST W                          
RECTOR, TERRI L & DREW M 
-----------        2/03/09                                       MPS    004    001  I LEC 1970        
YOCHUM CONTRACTING, INC. 
                                                                 C01970 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMR 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL     2/03/09         2000 
----------- 
09-00000118  645D RES DEMOLITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX            407 S 31 ST                          
BASYE, ERIC & HAGSTROM, DAVE 
-----------        2/03/09                                       BLG    201    016-1I   A 1409        
CURRENT CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A01409 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMR 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL     2/03/09         8000 



----------- 
09-00000120  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2405 1 AVE N                         
LEE, DONALD R 
-----------        2/03/09                                       BLG    089    001-4I   A  600        
LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM 
                                                                 A00600 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        2/03/09         4500 
----------- 
09-00000123  437R COM REMODEL                                    121 N 13 ST                          
Montana Auto Classics 
-----------        2/04/09                                       BLG    077    013-2I   A  519 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        2/04/09          500 
----------- 
09-00000125  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1111 MONAD RD                        
SELLERS, DAVID A 
-----------        2/04/09                                       0166   000    026B I   D 1534        
DONAHUE ROOFING 
                                                                 D01534 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        2/04/09         2400 
----------- 
09-00000136  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1202 9 ST W                          
NEAL, CLAREN 
-----------        2/05/09                                       BAX    002    001  I   A 2895 
                                                                 A02895 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       2/05/09        10000 
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             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  1,010,496 
                PERMIT VALUATION                  1,010,496 
             PERMIT FEE                         5,775.55 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                      150.15 
          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           19 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  1,010,496 
             PERMIT FEE                         5,775.55 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                      150.15 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           19 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                  1,010,496 
             PERMIT FEE                         5,775.55 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         19  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  1,010,496 


